P o EAER

Part 1 : Basic Information

HE B H B E BRI B AL AR &k T

Register of Transactions of Recovered Flats from Estates under Tenants Purchase Scheme

B4 R S 1% ()
Name of Estate NAM CHEONG ESTATE Phase No. (if any)
EH I E = EH 3557

Location of Estate

NO. 3 CHEONG SAN LANE

FEM - REER

Part 2 : Information on Transactions

(A) (B) ©) (D) (E) (F) (G)
o | EHEmEOVHE | BeEEERERTYHER EEYEHTHH T AT S BH HEERGE XK
Serial (H-H-%) () Description of Transaction aiEn K&z HEA Terms of Payment
No. Date of (H-A-%) Residential Property Price (H-H-%)
Agreement for Date of cancellation $) Details and date
Sale and Purchase ~ of ASP (DD-M_I\/I_—YY\:CY) of
(ASP) (if applicable) I = | Mg | B any revision of price
(DD-MM-YYYY) (DD-MM-YYYY) Block Wing | Floor | Unit
1 29-10-2021 (SB1FE) - 8 15 821,900.00 - -
SFEL
(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE
2 29-10-2021 (SB21E) - 14 03 857,700.00 - -
EEE
(BLOCK 2)
CHEONG YIN

HOUSE




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

H 5 ki H I

(H-H-)

Date of

Agreement for
Sale and Purchase

(ASP)

(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

29-10-2021

05-11-2021

09-11-2021

10-11-2021

16-11-2021

(521E)

2 B
(BLOCK 2)
CHEONG YIN
HOUSE

€]
BT
(BLOCK 6)
CHEONG
CHIT HOUSE

(B TIEE)

E 27t
(BLOCK 7)
CHEONG ON
HOUSE

(5E3RE)
S
(BLOCK 3)
CHEONG HIM
HOUSE

(5B51)

E ik
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG

YAT HOUSE

- 3

- 13

06

01

09

08

02

773,700.00

681,400.00

732,300.00

713,600.00

547,400.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

2| =

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

10

11

12

23-11-2021

13-12-2021

24-12-2021

28-12-2021

31-12-2021

(5B51)

E i
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG

YAT HOUSE

(5B51)

E ik
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG

YAT HOUSE

(5B51)

E ik
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG

YAT HOUSE

(5B51)

E ik
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG

YAT HOUSE

(AR
E i
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

- 2

- 10

- 15

21

03

20

20

03

454,200.00

292,300.00

280,100.00

282,700.00

260,700.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(EEEty/E SN

Description of

Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

13

14

15

16

17

04-01-2022

22-04-2022

21-11-2022

22-11-2022

05-01-2023

31-01-2022

(SETEE)
SR

(BETEE)
SR

(1)
E NS

(SETEE)
e

(SETEE)
e

- 14

(BLOCK 7)
CHEONG ON
HOUSE

- 14

(BLOCK 7)
CHEONG ON
HOUSE

(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE

(BLOCK 7)
CHEONG ON
HOUSE

(BLOCK 7)
CHEONG ON
HOUSE

14

14

02

12

02

284,600.00

284,600.00

823,900.00

750,500.00

526,000.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(EEEty/E SN

Description of

Residential Property

&
Block

2| g

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

(HIEEBGE
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

18

19

20

21

22

09-01-2023

31-01-2024

01-02-2024

06-02-2024

15-02-2024

(B
£ i

(EE20E)
Sy

(ZBAPE)
£ i

SHUN

HOUSE

(5E20E)
=)

(5E11E)
S

- 10

(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG
YAT HOUSE

- 13

(BLOCK 2)
CHEONG YIN
HOUSE

(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG

(BLOCK 2)
CHEONG YIN
HOUSE

- 11

(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE

02

15

14

16

14

526,700.00

904,800.00

891,700.00

997,300.00

762,900.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

&
Block

=

==

Wing

LE

Floor

B
Unit

(3)

EE sy
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

23

24

25

26

16-02-2024

19-02-2024

20-02-2024

04-03-2024

(AR
E i
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

(5E118)
SHE
(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE

(ZB1EE)
SYAELE
(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE

(AR
E i
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

7

14

22

14

14

21

732,100.00

689,700.00

771,900.00

540,200.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

=

==

Wing

L

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

EE sy
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

27

28

29

30

06-03-2024

18-03-2024

14-05-2024

20-05-2024

(AR
E i
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

(5E4P8)
Sperdi
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

(5B5FE)
ISP
(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG
YAT HOUSE

(5B4PE)
Sy
(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG
SHUN
HOUSE

5

12

11

02

02

03

20

522,900.00

514,100.00

312,600.00

303,500.00




(A)

(B)

(©

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

AmoiE
Serial
No.

HE aiiy HEA
(H-A-%)
Date of
Agreement for
Sale and Purchase
(ASP)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

T B E tnheet’y H A
(@R
(H-H-%)
Date of cancellation
of ASP
(if applicable)
(DD-MM-YYYY)

(Be=Cy/E 0L
Description of
Residential Property

&
Block

=

==

Wing

L

Floor

B
Unit

A 4 5H
Transaction
Price

(3)

EE sy
AT Kz H 34
(H-H-9)
Details and date
(DD-MM-YYYY) of
any revision of price

SRR

Terms of Payment

31

32

33

34

20-05-2024

02-06-2025

11-06-2025

25-06-2025

(B
£ i

(1)
E NS

(556JE)
ETi%

(BE4JEE)
B %

SHUN

HOUSE

(BLOCK 5)
CHEONG
YAT HOUSE

(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE

(BLOCK 6)
CHEONG
CHIT HOUSE

(BLOCK 4)
CHEONG

15

14

03

20

01

02

311,400.00

744,400.00

724,200.00

548,900.00




(A) (B) (®) (D) (E) (F) (G)
et | HEWMEROVHE | HedE=EhRaVEE Y ZEayfhil AT 2 BR EEENH BANECES
Serial (H-B-%) (a7 ) Description of Transaction #ilEn K&z 5 HA Terms of Payment
No. Date of (H-H-4) Residential Property Price (H-H-%)
Agreement for Date of cancellation $) Details and date
Sale and Purchase of ASP (DD-M_I\/I_—YY\?Y) of
(ASP) (if applicable) [ = | g | Emar any revision of price
(DD-MM-YYYY) (DD-MM-YYYY) Block Wing | Floor | Unit
35 27-11-2025 (SB1H) - 7 01 719,400.00 - -
SV
(BLOCK 1)
CHEONG
CHUNG
HOUSE
36 28-11-2025 (%SEE) - 2 08 700,600.00 - -
S
(BLOCK 3)
CHEONG HIM
HOUSE
37 01-12-2025 (5B6FE) - 2 19 798,300.00 - -
Sy
(BLOCK 6)
CHEONG

CHIT HOUSE




B=EMn . tEEE
Part 3 : Remarks

1. fEHEE NETILEE R G UE TR 2 A - B EEC sk M EC As% fnhafay HHH -
Within 1 working day after the date on which the owner enters into the relevant ASP, the vendor must enter the date of that agreement in this
register.

2. WIEERRN R HERS - 5578 EZ BRI E TIEH A - EHECERT (O fEc AR HI -
If an ASP is cancelled, the vendor must within 1 working day after the date of cancellation, enter that date in column (C) of this register.

3. fEETVRIVEEESREIH R IETIEH ZA - B8RS REAHET S HIHEC ARG ek (F) 1 -

Within 1 working day after the date on which the price of a residential property is revised, the vendor must enter the details and that date in
column (F) of this register.
4. HIJA—EiRHHECET - B EER A B -
The vendor should maintain this register until the end of the sale of recovered flats.
5. Nl B o] aE s F M E EPH R0 B AT Y {E B8 : www.housingauthority.gov.hk/mini-site/tps/tc/index.html
The price list of recovered flats of the estate can be found in the following website:www.housingauthority.gov.hk/mini-site/tps/en/index.html.

B3 H BA K2 FfS) . 5PM, 06-01-2026
(H-H-5)

Date & Time of Update: 5PM, 06-01-2026
(DD-MM-YYYY)



